KI (KRUGER INTERNATIONAL), INC.

Beaufort County

Thatworks, LLC

205 King Street Suite 310

Charleston, SC  29401

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Forms & Supply Inc.

3215 B. Benchmark Dr.

Ladson, SC 29456

Contact:  Buddy Jordan

Email:  Buddy.Jordan@formsandsupply.com
Telephone:  (704) 598-8971 ext. 341

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 532-0335

Fax:  (704) 598-1982

Herald Office Systems

3520 Tile Drive

Charleston, SC 29405

Contacts:  Becky Williams 

Email:  bwilliams@hosnet.net
Telephone:  (843) 556-1007

Fax:  (843) 763-7678

Alfred Williams & Co.

1360 Truxtun Ave., Bldg. 7 Suite 200

Charleston, SC 29405

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Carolina Business Interiors

416 King Street

Charleston, SC  29403

Contact:  Bob Zoeller

Email:  bob.zoeller@cbi-nc.com 

Telephone:  (704) 525-7630 x272

Fax:  (704) 527-9361

Interior Systems Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E.

West End, NC  27376

Contact:  Mark Goudy

Email:  mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone:  (910) 673-0633

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 422-1577

Fax:  (910) 673-2646

Carolina Business Interiors

416 King Street

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Bob Zoeller

Email: bob.zoeller@cbi-nc.com
Telephone: (704) 705-3703

Fax: (704) 527-9361
Carolina Furnishing & Design

222 North Trade Street

West End, NC 27376

Contact: David Chriscoe

Email: davidchriscoe@gmail.com
Telephone: (910) 673-1010

Fax: (910) 673-0990

McWaters Inc.

117 Prosperity Drive

Savannah, GA  31408

Contact:  Ned Little

Email:  nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone:  (803) 256-8303

Toll Free: (800) 510-3507

Fax:  (803) 252-5567
Wilcox Office Mart

1109 W. Lucas Street

Florence, SC 29501

Contact: Luke Wilcox

Email: glwilcox@bellsouth.net
Telephone: (843) 662-1563

Fax: (843) 662-4667
